Division I

Division I

Division V

Name

Cooper Zelis

Carly Zelis

Emilie Flaig
Mollie Will

Scott Lamping
Emilie Flaig
Jackson Mosteller
Baylee Zylstra
Hudson Leonardo
Nova Docherty
Raegan Hamilton
Justin Will

HorseName

Owatta Zippity DoDa

Kota

"Remi"

"Cherrio"

Hotshot

Hennessy

Cougars First Request
"Spotify"

"Abbey"

"Opal"

"Jet"

"Cherrio"

Time

15.949

16.793

22.060
23.660
25.154
27.435
28.543
37.049
38.428
42.279
61.352
62.409

Winnings Points
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Division I

Division I
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Name

Sandra Fischer
Kimberly Docherty
Katie Hardy
Stephanie Higgins
Viki Friedrich
Leigha Cooper
Brennan Bayard
Jodi Kvinsland

Delaney Johnson
Kelly Racke

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Brystal Gross

Katie Pettygrove
Amber Philipsen
Elexis Hisel

Dawn Oien
Stephanie Schwagler
Braelyn Johnson
Sonja White

Chris Jerde

Bridey Haynes
Violet Ratkie

Bobbi Hamilton
Jessica Green

HorseName

Hells Famous Angel
Hotdoggin Cash

Firewaters Escort

PC Mulberry Sun
Moonlight Lane

Dee Rapid Intercept "Mojo"
Luv Me Tru

Runnin Down First

Passum Up JJ

Margarita Traveler
Sugar Dash Express

Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar
Ms. Rickashay Breeze "Shay"
Shez on Crown

TF Tuff E Nuff
Honorable Frenchman
One Hot Remedy "Remi"
One Boomin Chic
Bonita BlackburnPep
HesAFirstDownFrench
Sassy CD Olena

Favorite Cowgirl

Rallee For Victory
Perfect Driftalita "Sadie"

Time

13.919
14.121
14.143
14.175
14.182
14.280
14.388
14.403

14.441
14.504
14.522
14.537
14.546
14.550
14.558
14.627
14.637
14.657
14.679
14.696
14.697
14.699
14.702
14.705

Winnings Points

209.06
192.31
167.23
125.42
83.61
58.53

184.95
170.12
147.93
110.95
73.96
51.77
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Division II1
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Kelli Johnson
Jodi Kvinsland
Jodi Kvinsland
Grace Struchen
Hadley Anderson
Kathryn Holden
Alyson Rehm
Lucy Leonardo
Bridey Haynes
Bobbi Johnson
Morgan Flaig

Josie Fuccillo
Vanda Chess
Bridget Scott
Riley Neely
Kathi Dahlstrom
Maggie Anderson
Maile Ayers

Lori Bowe

Polly Kroll
Jeremiah Long
Ashley Waterman
Kim Sweem
Teaka Dahlstrom
Viki Friedrich
Lacie Davis

Vada Flagg
Morgan Flaig

John Gotti

Sorrely

Kings Derby Chick
"Bandit"

Catibou Rey

KH Cowboy Casanova
French Hush Money
Abbey

Bubbles High Brow
Proudest Daddy Yanke
"Cutter"

Shes a Frenchman
Blazing Cake

BS Sniper "Sniper"

Docs Golden Legend
Kaida

Flyin Fame

Jerry Del Rey

Win Sum Corona
Frenchies Peppy Gal

RT Off Ta Church "Alter"
Mia "Ima Jet Setter"

BSR Cashndash Biankus
SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae"
KG Dontblevmejuswach
Judges Hot Hickory
Kacey

Hennessy

14.734
14.761
14.768
14.803
14.812
14.835
14.839
14.844
14.862
14.897
14.899

14.943
14.963
14.979
14.990
14.994
14.995
14.997
15.016
15.039
15.058
15.111
15.138
15.142
15.170
15.208
15.211
15.262
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160.83
147.93
128.63
96.48
64.31
45.02
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Division IV

Division V
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Kathryn Holden
Penny Poland
Charity Dixon
Ashley Valdez
Liz Willis
Mandee Dudley
Melanie Nevares

Teaka Dahlstrom
Briella Cantrell
Shannon Walker
Viki Friedrich
Aubreanna Will
Jill Schrader
Anne Lamping
Payton Lamping

Kelly Richards
Zack Shackelford
Mitzi Frick
Brandon Hull
Bobbi Hamilton
Brennan Bayard
Alicia Fox
Cynthia Fairbanks
Sarah Flansburg
Delaney Toth

Courtney Marganelli

KH Diamonds and Fame
Cubs Dr Awesome
StreaknFame

Perfect Cruiser

Cougars First Request "Peaches"

Geee Six
TECHNICOLOUR FLAME

RSR Linas Cowgirl "Maizey"
Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse"

MR Bold "Rocky"

So Streakin Awesome
Playboys Frosty Fox
RT Goalies Advice
Hot Chocolate
"Freckles"

My Sandy Pebbles

Red Bull

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
Special Secret Sista "Sis"
XXX Hoolah Hancock
Jetty Boy

JDK Dreamsicle "Tito"
Hickorys Smokin Etta
Ivy

LZK Dashus Dolly

R Jamica Jo

15.346
15.359
15.369
15.369
15.372
15.407
15.417

15.461
15.500
15.500
15.558
15.602
15.714
15.827
15.878

15.967
15.992
16.020
16.276
16.422
16.548
16.574
16.742
16.962
17.192
17.240

136.70
117.54
117.54
82.00
54.67
38.27

112.59
103.55
90.04
67.53
45.02
31.51

S U S U O

11
10

A OO N ©

[ N
= N W b OO N 0O O -



Terra Hamilton
Julie Yoney
Jocelyn Wachter
Jennifer Moncrief
Katie Hughes
Molly Hutchins
Anna Farmer
Kodiak Doyle
Vanda Chess
Hailee McLellan
Molly Miller
Kym LaRoche
Riley Bowie
Amelia Harris
Reese Neely
Paige Saarela
Violet Ratkie
Brityn Pontius
Dawn Coffey

First Dash Diva

IA Buzzen Ta Fame

Blue Moon Moose "Moose"
KM DunWithDatFirewatr
Wimpys Glamorous
Double Drift Molly
Fargone

Blue Smokin Diva

Wood B Risen Toshine
FR Judge My Chips

Dirt N My Skirt

Smooth Cup a Jo

KG Cash or Chex

JJ Dash N Judge

Rocky Top Dynasty
Daisy

Docoleanas Figure
Hickory Royal Pep

Eye am Orphaned

17.429
17.730
22.895
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Division I

Division I

Division IIT
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Name

Sandra Fischer
Katie Hardy
Stephanie Higgins
Leigha Cooper
Delaney Johnson
Jodi Kvinsland

Amber Philipsen
Elexis Hisel
Katie Hughes
Chris Jerde
Bridey Haynes
Bobbi Hamilton
Jodi Kvinsland
Jodi Kvinsland
Kathryn Holden
Bridey Haynes

Vanda Chess
Bridget Scott
Kathi Dahlstrom
Kim Sweem
Josie Fuccillo
Lacie Davis
Vada Flagg

HorseName

Hells Famous Angel
Firewaters Escort
PC Mulberry Sun

Dee Rapid Intercept "Mojo"
Miss Tuckered Out "Mabeliline"

Runnin Down First

Shez on Crown

TF Tuff E Nuff
Wimpys Glamorous
HesAFirstDownFrench
Sassy CD Olena
Rallee For Victory
Sorrely

Kings Derby Chick
KH Cowboy Casanova
Bubbles High Brow

Blazing Cake

BS Sniper "Sniper"
Kaida

BSR Cashndash Biankus
"Sparkles"

Judges Hot Hickory
Kacey

Time

13.919
14.143
14.175
14.280
14.364
14.403

14.550
14.558
14.672
14.696
14.697
14.702
14.761
14.768
14.835
14.862

14.963
14.979
14.994
15.138
15.139
15.208
15.211

Winnings

52.59
47.31
40.30
35.04

46.52
41.85
35.65
31.00

40.45
36.39
31.00
26.96



Division IV

Division V
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Kathryn Holden
Penny Poland
Charity Dixon
Liz Willis
Melanie Nevares

Shannon Walker
Kendra McDowell
Aubreanna Will

Kelly Richards
Mitzi Frick
Leslie Gonia
Helene Floyd
Julie Yoney
Jesse Hoosier
Kym LaRoche
Riley Bowie
Laura Floyd
Vanda Chess

KH Diamonds and Fame

Cubs Dr Awesome

StreaknFame

Cougars First Request "Peaches"
TECHNICOLOUR FLAME

MR Bold "Rocky"
"Blondie"
Playboys Frosty Fox

My Sandy Pebbles

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
Dun Up Like Dolli

"Honey"

IA Buzzen Ta Fame

LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye"
Smooth Cup a Jo

KG Cash or Chex

"Tipsey"

Wood B Risen Toshine

15.346
15.359
15.369
15.372
15.417

15.500
15.508
15.602

15.967
16.020
16.296
17.240
17.730
17.985
no time
no time
no time
no time

43.55
38.95
32.08

28.32
25.47
21.70
18.87



Division 6

Division 7

Division 9

Name

Mitzi Frick
Leslie Gonia

Samantha Schrotke
Sarah Flansburg
Paige Saarela

Caylee Zylstra
Courtney Marganelli

Erica Grant

Madi Hunter
Wendy Cooper
Alida Godfrey
Zack Shackelford
Cynthia Fairbanks
Cassie Ward
Storee Marlar
Jesse Hoosier
Reese Neely

HorseName

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
Dun Up Like Dolli

Uni

Ivy
Hskyll

"Karma"
R Jamica Jo

Teresa's Poco Okie
Walking Tall Dude "Dallas"
Bubba Boots

Busy Driften

Encore the Frenchman
Finally got my perks
"Titan"

"Cash"

LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye"
Rocky Top Dynasty

Time

16.020
16.296

16.714
16.784
16.784

17.064
17.240

17.943
19.016
19.316
21.110
25.158
25.254
26.598
32.580
no time
no time

Winnings Points

30.24
26.46
20.16

17.64

18.90
12.60

4.5
4.5



Division I

Division I

Division II1

Division IV

Division V

Name

Leigha Cooper
Brennan Bayard
Brystal Gross
Braelyn Johnson
Violet Ratkie

Grace Struchen
Hadley Anderson
Josie Fuccillo
Maile Ayers
Josie Fuccillo

Kendra McDowell
Briella Cantrell
Aubreanna Will
Ashley Waterman

Payton Lamping

Leslie Gonia
Brennan Bayard

HorseName

Dee Rapid Intercept "Mojo"
Luv Me Tru

Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar
One Boomin Chic

Favorite Cowgirl

"Bandit"

Catibou Rey

Shes a Frenchman
Jerry Del Rey
"Sparkles"

"Blondie"
Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse"
Playboys Frosty Fox

Mia "Ima Jet Setter"

"Freckles"

Dun Up Like Dolli
Jetty Boy

Samantha Schrotke Uni

Harmony Hodgson
Addy Padgett
Madi Hunter

FSF Sassy Connection
Mustabenlove "Dottie"
Walking Tall Dude "Dallas"

Time

14.280
14.388
14.537
14.657
14.699

14.803
14.812
14.943
14.997
15.139

15.364
15.500
15.602
15.740

15.878

16.296
16.548
16.768
16.822
18.008
18.330

Winnings Points

26.21
17.47

23.19
15.45

20.17
13.43

28.56

14.12
9.40
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Brityn Pontius Hickory Royal Pep no time
Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time
Amelia Harris JJ Dash N Judge no time



Division I

Division I

Division IIT

Division IV

Name

Stephanie Higgins

Viki Friedrich
Jodi Kvinsland

HorseName

PC Mulberry Sun
Moonlight Lane
Runnin Down First

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeke Sugar Dash Express

Dawn Oien

Chris Jerde
Bobbi Hamilton
Jodi Kvinsland
Jodi Kvinsland
Vanda Chess
Kathi Dahlstrom
Lori Bowe

Kim Sweem
Viki Friedrich

Penny Poland
Charity Dixon
Mandee Dudley
Melanie Nevares
Shannon Walker
Viki Friedrich

Jill Schrader
Mitzi Frick

Honorable Frenchman

HesAFirstDownFrench
Rallee For Victory
Sorrely

Kings Derby Chick
Blazing Cake

Kaida

Win Sum Corona

BSR Cashndash Biankus
KG Dontblevmejuswach

Cubs Dr Awesome
StreaknFame

Geee Six
TECHNICOLOUR FLAME
MR Bold "Rocky"

So Streakin Awesome

RT Goalies Advice
Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"

Time

14.175
14.182
14.403
14.522
14.627

14.696
14.702
14.761
14.768
14.963
14.994
15.016
15.138
15.170

15.359
15.369
15.407
15.417
15.500
15.558

15.714
16.020

Winnings Points

29.49
19.65

26.09
17.38

22.69
15.11

19.28
12.85
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Division V

Bobbi Hamilton
Alicia Fox

Julie Yoney
Vanda Chess
Kym LaRoche

XXX Hoolah Hancock
JDK Dreamsicle "Tito"
IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Wood B Risen Toshine
Smooth Cup a Jo

16.422
16.574
17.730
no time
no time

15.88
10.58



Division I

Division II1

Division IV
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Name

Braelyn Johnson
Alyson Rehm
Vada Flagg

Kelly Racke

Molly Hutchins
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Maile Ayers

Sonja White
Payton Lamping
Liz Willis
Samantha Schrotke
Briella Cantrell
Kathi Dahlstrom
Teaka Dahlstrom
Hadley Anderson
Ashley Waterman
Teaka Dahlstrom
Kendra McDowell
Katie Hughes
Brityn Pontius
Wendy Cooper
Addie Wink

Zack Shackelford

HorseName

One Boomin Chic
French Hush Money
Kacey

Margarita Traveler
Double Drift Molly
Sugar Dash Express
Jerry Del Rey

Bonita BlackburnPep
"Freckles"

Cougars First Request "Peaches
Uni

Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse"
Kaida

RSR Linas Cowgirl "Maizey"
Catibou Rey

Mia "Ima Jet Setter"

SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae"
"Blondie"

Wimpys Glamorous

n

Hickory Royal Pep
Bubba Boots

Judge My Chex
Encore the Frenchman

Time

21.111
21.318
21.504

22.153
22.961
23.060
23.101

23.227
23.451
24314
24.414
24.415
24.499
24.697
24.778
24.895
25.025
25.213
25.827
26.800
29.274
36.435
47.651

Winnings Points

21.00
18.38
13.13

18.90
16.54
11.81

24.15
16.10
14.00
12.25

8.75
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Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita "Sadie" no time
Leigha Cooper Dee Rapid Intercept "Mojo" no time



Name HorseName Time Winnings Points
Division 1
1 Scott Lamping Hotshot 56.662 3.00



